

Route 55 Corvette Cruisers



шш

Family Dues - \$50 Annually (Includes Spouse/Significant Other)
(Pro-rated monthly for new members)

Membership in R55CC is limited to owners and their immediate families, or prospective owners and their immediate families, of Chevrolet Corvettes who are eighteen years (18) of age or older. Members are required to pay annual dues and attend two club functions during each calendar year. Please provide the applicable information below and submit this signed form along with dues payment. Send to address: Charley Weinberger, Treasurer, Route 55 Corvette Cruisers, 13745 61stAvenue N. Plymouth MN. 55446. Include two names/signatures for family memberships Name: Name: Street Address: Home Phone #: Alt Phone #s: (1) (2) (3) $\frac{1}{1}$ (2) Email addresses: (1) Year/style of Corvettes: I acknowledge, by my execution thereof, on behalf of myself, my family, heirs, successors and assigns, that my participation in the Route 55 Corvette Cruisers Club is completely voluntary, and for my personal recreational purposes. I understand that by virtue of the nature of this Club, and its associated activities, that there is always some degree of risk for injury to me or damage to my vehicle(s). I/We agree to indemnify and hold harmless ALL Route 55 Corvette Cruisers officers, directors, agents, employees, and members for any acts or omissions which may result in any loss to me or others due to theft, damage, or destruction of my property, and/or injury to me or others occurring as a consequence of my participation in any events as a member of Route 55 Corvette Cruisers Club. Whenever my vehicles are operated on a public roadway and/or involved in a Club event I will maintain insurance for those vehicles that at least satisfies Minnesota's minimum auto liability insurance requirements. I also agree to provide proof of that insurance if requested to do so. Signature: Date: Date: Signature: